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RA TES, RULES AND REGULA TIO NS 

SECTION II-RETAIL WATER RATES 

Campbell Countv ~rea 

1. Rates 

First 3.000 gallons used per quarter $17.00 Minimum Bill 

Over 3,000 gallons used per quarter 3.18 per 1,000 

Minimum Quarterlv charges by meter sizes shall apply only when consumption falls below the required 
amounts for each size meter. 

5/8" Meter $17.00 2" Meter $158.57 
%" Meter 21.57 3" Meter 452.47 
l " Meter 44.86 4" Meter 835.01 
Y/' Meter 98.36 6" Meter 2,048.59 

2. Special Rules - consumption to property served through two or more meters and using more than 
100,000 gallons per month or 300,000 gallons per quarter will be billed in total as one bill monthly or 
quarterly as requested. 

3. Delayed Payment Charge: 10% Penalty 

Kenton County Area 

1. Monthly Service Rate 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

200 cubic feet 
1,300 cubic feet 

163,500 cubic feet 
165,000 cubic feet 

Date of Issue: July 1 1997 

' .ti t?J Pi 
Issued By: 0 , . ~ .. : , J :L&i .1~ 
Officer & Title: Dennis L Willaman, P. E. 

General Manager 

S fi d 
. har PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ee xe service~ ge OF KENTUCKY 
$1. 73 per 100 cubic feet EFFECTiVE 

1.49 per 100 cubic feet 
. 90 per 100 cubic feet 

JUL 011997 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY· '··/JI.:£ ~~ < 

01REci"OR4W'Es & RESE .... AR ... C'-H-Dt-v-. -

Date Effective: July 1, 1997 

3049 Dixie Highway, Edeewood, KY 41017 
Address 


